HAIR CULTURE

SERVICES

Hair Cut — Male (By Director)
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry
Hair Cut

Hair Cut — Female (By Director)
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry — Mid to Long
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry — Short

Hair Cut — Male (By Senior Stylist)
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry
Hair Cut

Hair Cut — Female (By Senior Stylist)
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry — Mid to Long
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry — Short

Shampoo and Blow Dry

Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry — Short
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry — Mid
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry — Long
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry — Extra Long
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry — Extension Hair
Blow Dry — Short

Blow Dry — Mid

Blow Dry — Long

Hair Up / Comb Up

Hair Up / Comb Up (By Director)

Hair Up and Curling Thong

Curling Thong

Clipping Straight

Beard / Moustache Trim
RF SPECIFIC SCALP TREATMENT

Triphasic for Progressive Hair Loss
For anti-hair loss

Anti-hair loss serum with energizing, stimulating and
nourishing natural active ingredients against hormonal hair loss

RF 80 for Reactional Hair Loss
For anti-hair loss

A concentrate of nourishing elements and botanical

vitamin complexe against reactional hair loss

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

Hair Culture (001674346-W)
hairculture.com.my

Duration
(Hr / Min)

50 Min
40 Min

1 Hr 30 Min
1 Hr 15 Min

50 Min
40 Min

1 Hr 30 Min
1 Hr 15 Min

45 Min
55 Min
60 Min
1 Hr 20 Min
1 Hr 20 Min
40 Min
45 Min
50 Min
50 Min
50 Min
1 Hr 30 Min
60 Min
40 Min

30 Min

75 Min
90 Min+

75 Min
90 Min+

Price
(MYR)

295
275

495
395

255
235

395
375

125
155
195
255+
295+
125
155
195
295
395
395
295
125

195

395 (S)
495 (L)

395 (S)
495 (L)



SERVICES

Astera Relaxing Treatment
For sensitive, irritated scalp
Soothes and calms the scalp with cold essentials oils

Melaleuca Purifying Treatment
For scalp with oily or dry dandruff
Effectively eliminate dandruff

Cubicia Oxygenating Treatment
For oily scalp
Regulates and restores balance scalp and hair

Carthame Hydrating Treatment
For dry scalp
Hydrates and moisturizes dry scalp

COMPLETE HAIR TREATMENT

Okara Radiance Enhancing

For color-treated, highlighted hair

Enhances and preserves long-lasting vibrant color in your hair

Karite Intense Nourishing Treatment
For very dry hair
Deeply regenerate very dry and devitalized hair

Intensive Hair Treatment

ADD ON SINGLE AMPOULE TREATMENT

RH Hair Loss Serum — progressive / reactional hair loss
RF Astera Soothing Fluid — sensitive, irritated scalp

RF Okara Complement Care Ampoule — colored hair

RF Complexe 5 Ampoule — stimulate microcirculation / deep cleaning

Leave-in Hair Treatment per shot — color or dry hair

HAIR TREATMENT

A choice of RF Okara, Tonicia, Karite or Carthame Hair Treatment

*add on with Specific Scalp Treatment*
SERVICES

Highlight Coloring (exclude Blow Dry)
Hair Dye — Root Touch Up

Hair Dye / Base Color — Full Head

Foil Technical Highlight — Half / Partly
Foil Technical Highlight — Full Head
Semi Permanent Color

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

Hair Culture (001674346-W)

hairculture.com.my

Duration
(Hr / Min)

75 Min
90 Min+

75 Min
90 Min+

75 Min
90 Min+

75 Min
90 Min+

75 Min
90 Min+

75 Min
90 Min

90 Min

Duration
(Hr / Min)

60 Min
1 Hr 30 Min
60 Min
1 Hr 30 Min
60 Min

Price
(MYR)

395 (S)
495 (L)

395 (S)
495 (L)

395 (S)
495 (L)

395 (S)
495 (L)

395 (9)
495 (L)

395 (S)
495 (L)

495 (L)

95
95
95
95
95

160 (S)
195 (L)

Price
(MYR)

395+
495+
395+
595+
495+



SERVICES

Rebonding Straight (exclude Blow Dry)
Rebonding — Root Re-growth
Rebonding Full head — Short
Rebonding Full head — Mid

Rebonding Full head — Long

Rebonding Full head — Extra Long

Permanent Waving (excluding Blow Dry)
Light Wave / Body Wave

Technical Perm / Trendy Perm

Digital Perm / Spa Perm

OTHER SCALP TREATMENT

Nioxin Scalp Treatment for Hair Loss (S)
Nioxin Scalp Treatment for Hair Loss (L)
Scalp Renew / Pre Scalp Treatment

In Salon Make Up

Wedding Up Style (By Quotation)
Wedding Make Up (By Quotation)
Hair Extension (Upon Consultation)

In Room Service Are Available Upon Request
Outdoor Service — Advance Booking 2 Weeks Before

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

Hair Culture (001674346-W)
hairculture.com.my

Duration
(Hr / Min)

2 Hrs
3 Hrs
3 Hrs
4 Hrs
5 Hrs

1 Hr 30 Min
2 Hrs
3 Hrs

60 Min
1 Hr 30 Min
20 Min

60 Min

Price
(MYR)

680+
780+
880+
990+
1080+

680+
780+
880+

395
495
155

335



PREMIUM SCALP TREATMENT
Treatment Ritual
1. Hair Analysis

2. Essential Scalp Treatment
Complexe 5
Absorbs 10x better
A regenerating concentrate of stimulate lavender and orange essential

3. Specific Scalp Treatment
Apply according current condition of the scalp
Therapeutic effect — stimulate blood circulation
Next and back Massage
Relax your mind

4. Shampoo-deep cleansing
Head and Neck Massage

5. Leavein Scalp Treatment
Apply leave in scalp treatment serum
Provides long lasting protection and nutrition for the scalp

6. Blow Dry and Up Styling
7. Post Analysis

Feedback after treatment
Recommendation of home care products

Price — MYR 395 (short length)
MYR 495 (mid to long length)

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

Hair Culture (001674346-W)
hairculture.com.my



PREMIUM HAIR TREATMENT
Treatment Ritual
1. Hair Analysis

2. Shampoo - Deep Cleansing for Hair & Scalp
Head and neck massage
Refreshing, energizing and rebalancing

3. Intensive Hair Treatment
Tone the hair and strengthens the hair
Restores radiance
Moisturizes the hair
To repair hair fiber
Provides lightness and shine
Enhance and preserves long-lasting vibrant color

4. Blow Dry and Up Styling
5. Post Analysis
Feedback after treatment

Recommendation of home care products

Price— MYR 395 (short length)
MYR 495 (mid to long length)

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

Hair Culture (001674346-W)
hairculture.com.my



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

OPENING HOURS
10.00 am — 7.00 pm (daily)

CONTACT DETAILS

T:+60 (3) 2380 8888 ext 3730
DL:+60 (3) 2179 8730

E : hairculture.kl@gmail.com
W : www.hairculture.com.my

Advance Booking / Reservation
e We highly recommend booking your treatment in advance to ensure that your preferred time and
service are available.

e Reservations before 10 am and after 7 pm are applicable to a double charge and subject to
availability.

Priority Service
A minimum spend is required for groups of 3 to 10 persons, family or private package requiring exclusive
treatment. Please email hairculture.kl@gmail.com.

Cancellation Policy
e Cancellation policy within 12 hours or a no show will incur a 100% charge. A credit card number is
required at the time of booking.

e Please note that for non in-house guests, we will release reservations after 15 minutes of agreed
appointment time.

Health Conditions
Please advise us of any health conditions, allergies or injuries which could affect your service when making
your reservation or before the start of your treatment.

Cleanliness
In keeping with our commitment to cleanliness, safety and hygiene, our tools and equipments are sterilized
and sanitized after every treatment and services.

Loss or Damage
We will not be held responsible for any damage of your personal belongings during your visit to our hair
salon. Please keep all valuables in your bag or in the safe deposit box at Spa reception during your visit.

Accidents or Injuries
The hair salon shall not be liable for any accident or injury suffered by ember or guest.

Refund or Exchange Policy
Unopened retail products can be exchanged within seven (7) days of purchase, if presented with the original
receipt.

Hair Culture (001674346-W)
hairculture.com.my
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