HAIR CULTURE

SERVICI	ES
---------	----

	Duration (Hr / Min)	Price (MYR)
Hair Cut – Male (By Director)		
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry	50 Min	295
Hair Cut	40 Min	275
Hair Cut – Female (By Director)		
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry – Mid to Long	1 Hr 30 Min	495
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry – Short	1 Hr 15 Min	395
Hair Cut – Male (By Senior Stylist)		
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry	50 Min	255
Hair Cut	40 Min	235
Hair Cut – Female (By Senior Stylist)		
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry – Mid to Long	1 Hr 30 Min	395
Hair Cut, Shampoo and Blow Dry – Short	1 Hr 15 Min	375
Shampoo and Blow Dry		
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry – Short	45 Min	125
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry – Mid	55 Min	155
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry – Long	60 Min	195
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry – Extra Long	1 Hr 20 Min	255+
Shampoo Massage and Blow Dry – Extension Hair	1 Hr 20 Min	295+
Blow Dry – Short	40 Min	125
Blow Dry – Mid	45 Min	155
Blow Dry – Long	50 Min	195
Hair Up / Comb Up	50 Min	295
Hair Up / Comb Up (By Director)	50 Min	395
Hair Up and Curling Thong	1 Hr 30 Min	395
Curling Thong	60 Min	295
Clipping Straight	40 Min	125
Beard / Moustache Trim	30 Min	195
RF SPECIFIC SCALP TREATMENT Triphasic for Progressive Hair Loss For anti-hair loss		
	75 Min	205 (5)
Anti-hair loss serum with energizing, stimulating and nourishing natural active ingredients against hormonal hair loss	90 Min+	395 (S) 495 (L)
RF 80 for Reactional Hair Loss For anti-hair loss		
A concentrate of nourishing elements and botanical	75 Min	395 (S)
vitamin complexe against reactional hair loss	90 Min+	495 (L)

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

SERVICES

	Duration (Hr / Min)	Price (MYR)
Astera Relaxing Treatment		
For sensitive, irritated scalp	75 Min	395 (S)
Soothes and calms the scalp with cold essentials oils	90 Min+	495 (L)
Melaleuca Purifying Treatment		
For scalp with oily or dry dandruff	75 Min	395 (S)
Effectively eliminate dandruff	90 Min+	495 (L)
Cubicia Oxygenating Treatment		
For oily scalp	75 Min	395 (S)
Regulates and restores balance scalp and hair	90 Min+	495 (L)
Carthame Hydrating Treatment		
For dry scalp	75 Min	395 (S)
Hydrates and moisturizes dry scalp	90 Min+	495 (L)
COMPLETE HAIR TREATMENT		
Okara Radiance Enhancing		
For color-treated, highlighted hair	75 Min	395 (S)
Enhances and preserves long-lasting vibrant color in your hair	90 Min+	495 (L)
Karite Intense Nourishing Treatment		
For very dry hair	75 Min	395 (S)
Deeply regenerate very dry and devitalized hair	90 Min	495 (L)
Intensive Hair Treatment	90 Min	495 (L)
ADD ON SINGLE AMPOULE TREATMENT		
RH Hair Loss Serum – progressive / reactional hair loss		95
RF Astera Soothing Fluid – sensitive, irritated scalp		95 95
RF Okara Complement Care Ampoule – colored hair		95
<i>RF Complexe 5 Ampoule</i> – stimulate microcirculation / deep cleaning		95
Leave-in Hair Treatment per shot – color or dry hair		95
		4 6 9 (6)
A choice of RF Okara, Tonicia, Karite or Carthame Hair Treatment		160 (S)
add on with Specific Scalp Treatment SERVICES		195 (L)
SERVICES	Duration	Price
	(Hr / Min)	(MYR)
Highlight Coloring (exclude Blow Dry)		
Hair Dye – Root Touch Up	60 Min	395+
Hair Dye / Base Color – Full Head	1 Hr 30 Min	495+
Foil Technical Highlight – Half / Partly	60 Min	395+
Foil Technical Highlight – Full Head	1 Hr 30 Min	595+
Semi Permanent Color	60 Min	495+

Prices quoted are inclusive of 6% GST

SERVICES

–	<u>.</u> .
	Price
(Hr / Min)	(MYR)
	680+
3 Hrs	780+
3 Hrs	880+
4 Hrs	990+
5 Hrs	1080+
1 Hr 30 Min	680+
2 Hrs	780+
3 Hrs	880+
60 Min	395
1 Hr 30 Min	495
20 Min	155
60 Min	335
80 10111	222
	4 Hrs 5 Hrs 1 Hr 30 Min 2 Hrs 3 Hrs 60 Min 1 Hr 30 Min

PREMIUM SCALP TREATMENT

Treatment Ritual

- 1. Hair Analysis
- Essential Scalp Treatment
 Complexe 5
 Absorbs 10x better
 A regenerating concentrate of stimulate lavender and orange essential
- 3. Specific Scalp Treatment Apply according current condition of the scalp Therapeutic effect – stimulate blood circulation Next and back Massage Relax your mind
- 4. Shampoo-deep cleansing Head and Neck Massage
- Leave in Scalp Treatment
 Apply leave in scalp treatment serum
 Provides long lasting protection and nutrition for the scalp
- 6. Blow Dry and Up Styling
- 7. Post Analysis Feedback after treatment Recommendation of home care products
 - Price MYR 395 (short length) MYR 495 (mid to long length)

PREMIUM HAIR TREATMENT

Treatment Ritual

- 1. Hair Analysis
- 2. Shampoo Deep Cleansing for Hair & Scalp Head and neck massage Refreshing, energizing and rebalancing
- 3. Intensive Hair Treatment Tone the hair and strengthens the hair Restores radiance Moisturizes the hair

To repair hair fiber Provides lightness and shine Enhance and preserves long-lasting vibrant color

4. Blow Dry and Up Styling

5. Post Analysis

Feedback after treatment Recommendation of home care products

Price – MYR 395 (short length) MYR 495 (mid to long length)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

OPENING HOURS

10.00 am - 7.00 pm (daily)

CONTACT DETAILS

T : +60 (3) 2380 8888 ext 3730 DL : +60 (3) 2179 8730 E : <u>hairculture.kl@gmail.com</u> W : www.hairculture.com.my

Advance Booking / Reservation

- We highly recommend booking your treatment in advance to ensure that your preferred time and service are available.
- Reservations before 10 am and after 7 pm are applicable to a double charge and subject to availability.

Priority Service

A minimum spend is required for groups of 3 to 10 persons, family or private package requiring exclusive treatment. Please email <u>hairculture.kl@gmail.com</u>.

Cancellation Policy

- Cancellation policy within 12 hours or a no show will incur a 100% charge. A credit card number is required at the time of booking.
- Please note that for non in-house guests, we will release reservations after 15 minutes of agreed appointment time.

Health Conditions

Please advise us of any health conditions, allergies or injuries which could affect your service when making your reservation or before the start of your treatment.

Cleanliness

In keeping with our commitment to cleanliness, safety and hygiene, our tools and equipments are sterilized and sanitized after every treatment and services.

Loss or Damage

We will not be held responsible for any damage of your personal belongings during your visit to our hair salon. Please keep all valuables in your bag or in the safe deposit box at Spa reception during your visit.

Accidents or Injuries

The hair salon shall not be liable for any accident or injury suffered by ember or guest.

Refund or Exchange Policy

Unopened retail products can be exchanged within seven (7) days of purchase, if presented with the original receipt.